Recommendations provided in our research reports reflect our analytical judgment at a specific point in 
time and are subject to revision without notice. 
7.2 Fee Cap Compliance: The Client is aware that SEBI currently caps research analyst fees at ₹1,51,000 
(Rupees One Lakh Fifty-One Thousand only) per annum per family of individual or HUF clients, 
exclusive of statutory taxes. This cap does not apply to non-individual clients or accredited investors. 
7.3 Investor Charter: The Client confirms that they have read the Investor Charter for Research Analysts